
2010 REDISTRICTING COMMISSION  

FOR THE CITY OF SAN DIEGO 

 

PROPOSED MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

NOTE: Meeting dates and times are subject to change and not all meetings may be held.  Final agendas 

with meeting locations and times will be posted on the Meetings web page. 

 

MEETING LOCATIONS: 

 

Council Chambers or Committee Room 
12th Floor, City Administration Building 

202 C Street, San Diego, CA 92101 
 

Auditorium 
City Metro Operations Center (MOC) II 

9192 Topaz Way, San Diego, CA 92123 

 

Date Time Meeting Room 

Thursday, June 16 4:00 p.m. 12th Floor Committee Room 

Monday, June 20 4:00 p.m. MOC II Auditorium 

Tuesday, June 28 2:00 p.m. MOC II Auditorium 

Wednesday, June 29 2:00 p.m. MOC II Auditorium 

Thursday, June 30 4:00 p.m. 12th Floor Council Chambers 

Wednesday, July 6 4:00 p.m. MOC II Auditorium 

Thursday, July 7 through 
Thursday, July 21 

6:00 p.m. Possible Post-Map Hearings – Please visit the Public 
Hearings web page for final dates and locations. 

Thursday, July 28 4:00 p.m. 12th Floor Council Chambers 

Monday, August 1 4:00 p.m. MOC II Auditorium 

Wednesday, August 3 5:30 p.m. MOC II Auditorium 

Tuesday, August 9 4:00 p.m. MOC II Auditorium 

Thursday, August 11 4:00 p.m. 12th Floor Council Chambers 

Tuesday, August 16 4:00 p.m. MOC II Auditorium 

Thursday, August 18 4:00 p.m. 12th Floor Council Chambers 

Monday, August 22 4:00 p.m. MOC II Auditorium 

Thursday, August 25 4:00 p.m. 12th Floor Council Chambers 

Tuesday, August 30 4:00 p.m. MOC II Auditorium 

 

Questions? 

(619) 533-3060 | redistricting_2010@sandiego.gov 
http://www.sandiego.gov/redistricting 

http://www.sandiego.gov/redistricting/meetings/index.shtml
http://www.sandiego.gov/redistricting/meetings/publichearings.shtml
http://www.sandiego.gov/redistricting/meetings/publichearings.shtml
mailto:redistricting_2010@sandiego.gov

